
PAGE MIDDLE SCHOOL

2022

4TH QUARTER SPORTS

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV

6-Apr Wednesday Pinon Page 3:00 PM ---

13-Apr Wednesday Tuba City Brdg. Tuba City 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

20-Apr Wednesday Shonto Prep Page 4:00 PM ---

27-Apr Wednesday Kayenta MS Page 3:00 PM ---

4-May Wednesday Tuba City Jr High Tuba City 2:00 PM ---

11-May Wednesday NAIC Pod Play TBA TBA ---

14-May Saturday NAIC Finals Page TBA ---

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE VARSITY JV

6-Apr Wednesday Pinon Page 4:30 PM ---

13-Apr Wednesday Tuba City Brdg. Tuba City 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

20-Apr Wednesday Shonto Prep Page 2:30 AM ---

27-Apr Wednesday Kayenta MS Page 3:00 PM ---

4-May Wednesday Tuba City Jr High Tuba City 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

11-May Wednesday NAIC Pod Play TBA TBA ---

14-May Saturday NAIC Finals Page TBA ---

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

2-Apr Saturday Ganado Practice Meet Ganado 10:00 AM

9-Apr Saturday Page Muti Meet Page 10:00 AM

15-Apr Friday Chinle Invitational Chinle 10:00 AM

21-Apr Thursday Ganado Invitational Ganado 1:00 PM

30-Apr Saturday Lake Powell Invitational Page 10:00 AM

4-May Wednesday Thunderbird Invitational Tuba City 1:00 PM

13-May Friday NAIC Championships Ganado 10:00 AM
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